1  397.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS 735 620520 PCS  4.00  11147.76 412.88

13
 2  392.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS 725 620520 PCS  4.00  5299.84 407.68

8
 3  384.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS 710 620520 PCS  4.00  3194.88 399.36

10
 4  357.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS 660 620520 PCS  4.00  3712.80 371.28

24523.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

TWENTY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

583.88

583.88

58.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.